CR13VBY

130mm Reciprocating Saw

+ HiKOKI original low vibration design
+ Full-load tri-axial vibration level only 9.0 m/s2;
65% lower than previous model
= Swing blade action for high cutting speed
+ Tool free blade replacement
« Durable double moulded front grip for greater comfort

Specifications

Max. Pipe

Max. Steel Plate

Max. Wood

Power Input

Length of stroke

No Load Speed (Stroke)
Overall Length

Weight

CR13VBYJ1Z

130mm

19mm
300mm
1150W

32mm (1-1/4")
0 - 3000/min
465mm

4.4kg

230V - CR13VBY + blade + case

CR13VBYJ2Z

110V - CR13VBY + blade + case



