

CR13VBY

130mm Reciprocating Saw

- HiKOKI original low vibration design
- Full-load tri-axial vibration level only 9.0 m/s²; 65% lower than previous model
- Swing blade action for high cutting speed
- Tool free blade replacement
- Durable double moulded front grip for greater comfort

Specifications

Max. Pipe	130mm
Max. Steel Plate	19mm
Max. Wood	300mm
Power Input	1150W
Length of stroke	32mm (1-1/4")
No Load Speed (Stroke)	0 - 3000/min
Overall Length	465mm
Weight	4.4kg



UVP
USER VIBRATION PROTECTION

CR13VBYJ1Z

230V - CR13VBY + blade + case

CR13VBYJ2Z

110V - CR13VBY + blade + case

